
2017089 Boland Seniors
Men's Singles Over 45

Main Draw
1

2

TSA720024 WP

A1

[1] Lance SAWYER

BYE

3

4

TSA721069

TSA690061

WP

Winelands

Ridah JAPPIE

Ian SWANEPOEL 7-6, 6-2

5

6

TSA700025

TSA720185

WP

Winelands

[3] Belford HENDRICKS

Shane ELIE 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA710007

TSA691065

EDEN

WP

Helgard MULLER

Johannes JOUBERT 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA680104

TSA700024

WP

Winelands

Harry ANDERSON

Warrick  DREYER 6-2, 3-6, 6-4

11

12

TSA691052

TSA690057

Winelands

EDEN

Christiaan SWANEPOEL

[4] Jacques DE BEER 4-6, 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA691055

TSA700156

Winelands

Winelands

Izak BURGER

Marius BLOM 7-6, 6-3

15

16
TSA720041 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Federico COPPINI

[1] Lance SAWYER

Ridah JAPPIE

6-3, 6-2

[3] Belford HENDRICKS

Helgard MULLER

7-5, 6-1

Harry ANDERSON

[4] Jacques DE BEER

Walkover

Izak BURGER

[2] Federico COPPINI

6-4, 6-4

[1] Lance SAWYER

[3] Belford HENDRICKS

1-6, 6-2, 6-3

Harry ANDERSON

[2] Federico COPPINI

6-4, 6-4

[3] Belford HENDRICKS

[2] Federico COPPINI

3-6, 6-1, 6-3

[3] Belford HENDRICKS

[1] Lance SAWYER

Harry ANDERSON Walkover

Position 3-4

Harry ANDERSON

Ridah JAPPIE

Helgard MULLER Walkover

C2

BYE

Izak BURGER

Helgard MULLER

Izak BURGER

6-2, 6-4

Position 5-8

Helgard MULLER

D1

BYE

BYE

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Ian SWANEPOEL

Shane ELIE

Johannes JOUBERT 6-1, 6-0

Warrick  DREYER

Christiaan SWANEPOEL 6-4, 6-4

E4

Marius BLOM

BYE

Ian SWANEPOEL

Johannes JOUBERT

Walkover

Warrick  DREYER

Marius BLOM

6-1, 6-1

Ian SWANEPOEL

Warrick  DREYER

6-1, 6-1

Position 9-16

Warrick  DREYER



F1

BYE

Marius BLOM

Position 11-12

Marius BLOM

G1

BYE

Shane ELIE

G2

Christiaan SWANEPOEL

BYE

Shane ELIE

Christiaan SWANEPOEL

6-1, 6-4

Position 13-16

Christiaan SWANEPOEL

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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